
Digital Economy Transformation Management and Intelligence 

Commission 

No. Day Date Time 

1 Wednesday 18/05/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

2 Wednesday 29/06/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

3 Wednesday 27/07/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

4 Wednesday 24/08/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

5 Wednesday 28/09/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

6 Wednesday 26/10/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

7 Wednesday 23/11/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

8 Wednesday 28/12/2022 16:00 – 18:00 

9 Wednesday 25/01/2023 16:00 – 18:00 

10 Wednesday 22/02/2023 16:00 – 18:00 




